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1995
(4141, 0-7)
Head Coach
Heather
Kerby-Nelson

1996
(12-7-1, 2-5)
Head Coach
Heather
Kerby-Nelson

DATE
09/02 Florida

West Florida

09/07
09/10
09/13
09/16
09/17
09/24
09/25
09/29
09/30
10/07
10/08
10/13
10/20
10/23
10/27
10/29
10/30
11/02

Maryland
Jacksonville
Memphis

LSU

Duke

Ga Southern
Clemson
Marquette
lowa State
Nebraska
Virginia

North Carolina
NC State
Georgia
Auburn

Wake Forest
North Carolina*

W/L/T FSU OPP SITE
IS 0 4 A
w 5 SO
L 1 5 H
w 11 il
W & 1 N
T 1 1 A
L 0 2 H
L 1 2 H
L 0 6 A
L 0 1 N
w 4 1 N
L 0 6 A
L 0 6 A
L 1 3 A
L 0 3 A
L 4 5 A
L 0 1 N
L 1 4 A
L 0 9 N

BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, College Park, MD

Team Statistics

SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
Goals-Shot attempts 32165 61451
Shot pct. 194 135
Goals/Game 1.7 3.2
Shots/Game 8.7 23.7
Assists 17 43

GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 32 61
Penalty 0 2
Unassisted 13 23
Overtime 0 2

CORNER KICKS 61 102

PENALTIES
Fouls 194 204
Yellow Cards 14 8
Red Cards 0 0

08/31 West Florida W 4 1 A
09/06 Appalachian St w 4 © [
09/08 Virginia L 1 3 H
09/13 South Alabama w 3 O NwA
09/15 Jacksonville w 11 0 SA
09/47 North Florida W 4 s A
09/20 East Carolina W 1 0 A
09/22 Duke L 0 3 A
09/26 North Carolina L 0 9 H
09/29 Furman w 4 0 i
10/01 Tennessee W ) 0 H
10/04 Mississippi T 2 2 N
10/05 Georgia State W 2 1 A
10/13 Maryland L 0 2 A
10/18 Jacksonville St W 4 0 H
10/20 Clemson w 1 0 H
10/23 Florida L 0 Skt
10/27 NC State w 4 2 H
11/03 Wake Forest L 0 1 H
11/07 North Carolina* L 1 i
BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, Winston-Salem, NC
Team Statistics
SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
Goals-Shot attempts 51292 35-201
Shot pct. .219 74
Goals/Game 2.6 1.8
Shots/Game 14.6 10.1
Assists 27 19
GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 51 85
Penalty 2 0
Unassisted 22 19
Overtime 0 2
CORNER KICKS 69 76
PENALTIES
Fouls 250 225
Yellow Cards 10 4
Red Cards 1 2
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' |i=; | (8-12-0, 0-7)
Head Coach
Heather
Kerby-Nelson

08/29
08/31
09/05
09,07
09/11
09/14
09/21
09/26
09/28
10/03
10/05
10/10
10/12
10/15
10/18
10/22
10/26
10/31
11/02
11/06

Wake Forest
Appalachian St
Wofford

North Carolina
South Alabama
NC State
Maryland
Clemson
Furman
UNC-Greenshoro
Elon College
Stetson

LSU

Florida

Virginia

South Florida
Duke
Ala-Birmingham
Tennessee
North Carolina*
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BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, Greensboro, NC

Team Statistics

SHOT STATISTICS

Goals-Shot attempts
Shot pct.
Goals/Game
Shots/Game
Assists

GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals
Penalty
Unassisted 9
Overtime 0

CORNER KICKS 85

PENALTIES

FSU

30-219

.137

1.5

11.0 il
23

30
1

Fouls
Yellow Cards
Red Cards

178
10
0

1998

(7-11-3, 1-51)
Head Coach
Heather
Kerby-Nelson

09/01
09/05
09/07
09/11
09/14
09/18

Furman
Syracuse
Georgia
Virginia
Mercer
Wake Forest

PPrOWOWH
WWHENNDN

Zr>XT>rPr> LT ITr>>>>ITP>TP>TL>P>

oPP
48259
185

3.0
44

48
11
92

241
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09/20 North Carolina L 0 7 H
09/23 Central Florida L 0 1 A
09/27 Clemson L 0 2 H
09/28 Georgia State T 1 1 H
10/02  Miami L 2 4 A
10/06 Florida Int'l W 1 0 H
10/09 South Florida T 1 1 H
10/10 Jacksonville L 1 2 H
10/13 Florida L 0 2 H
10/15 Stetson W 4 0 A
10/18 Maryland w 3 2 A
10/23 Duke T 0 0 A
10/25 NC State L 1 2 A
11/01 Auburn W 6 1 H
11/05 Virginia* L 0 2 N
BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, Orlando, FL
Team Statistics
SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
Goals-Shot attempts 35273 43226
Shot pct. .128 .190
Goals/Game 1.7 2.0
Shots/Game 13.0 10.8
Assists 23 32
GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 35 43
Penalty 1 1
Unassisted 11 20
Overtime 2 1
CORNER KICKS 129 98
PENALTIES
Fouls 323 232
Yellow Cards 10 6
Red Cards 0 0
- .l-' it 1
1999
(9-10-1, 0-6-1)
Head Coach
Patrick Baker

08/27
08/29
09/03
09/07
09/09
09/11
09/17
09/19
09/24
10/01
10/03
10/06
10/10
10/15
10/17
10/22
10/24
10/28
10/31
11/04

Florida

Miami

Mercer

South Florida
Stetson
Florida Int’l
North Carolina
Wake Forest
Clemson
Georgia

South Alabama
Jacksonville
Wright State
Virginia

Texas A&M

NC State
Duke

Auburn
Maryland
North Carolina*
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BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
ACC Tournament, Chapel Hill, NC
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Team Statistics

SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
Goals-Shot attempts 36254 39-264
Shot pct. 142 1.48
Goals/Game 1.8 1.9
Shots/Game 12.7 13.2
Assists 28 35
GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 36 39
Penalty 1 1
Unassisted 7 7
Overtime (0] (0]
CORNER KICKS 99 89
PENALTIES
Fouls 204 179
Yellow Cards 9 7
Red Cards 0 0
2000
(14-8-2, 2-41)
Head Coach
Patrick Baker

Final Ranking:
NSCAA-20; SB-12

08/25
08/27
08/30
09/01
09/03
09/08
09/10
09/13
09/17
09/22
09/24
09/29
10/01
10/05
10/14
10/17
10,20
10/25
10/28
11/02
11/03
11/08

Florida

South Florida
Jacksonville
Missouri

Ohio State
Texas A&M
Clemson
South Alabama
Duke

Central Florida
Florida Int'l
Oregon State
Oregon

Wake Forest
NC State
North Carolina
Maryland
Miami

Virginia

Wake Forest*
North Carolina*
Jacksonville#
11/12 Florida@
11/17 Clemson?
BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, Durham, NC
#NCAA Tourney, Tallahassee, FL
@NCAA Tourney, Gainesville, FL
ANCAA Tourney, Clemson, SC
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Team Statistics

SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
Goals-Shot attempts 45-336 31-345
Goals scored average 1.78 1.23
Shot pct. 134 .090
Shots on goal-attempts 176-336 151-345
SOG pct. 524 438
Goals/Game 1.9 il
Shots/Game 14.0 14.4
Assists 49 24

GOAL BREAKDOWN

Total Goals 45 31
Penalty 2 0
Unassisted 10 8
Overtime 2 0
CORNER KICKS 123 91
PENALTY KICKS 2-5 0-0
OFFSIDES B 17
PENALTIES
Fouls 254 256
Yellow Cards 7 8
Red Cards 0 0
2001
(15-81, 4-3)
Head Coach
Patrick Baker
Final Ranking:
NSCAA-20; SB-17; ST-

18; SA-18

08/31
09/02
09/07
09/09
09/17
09/21
09/23
09/26
09/30
10/02
10/05
10/07
10/12
10/16
10/20
10/25
10/28
11/02
11/04
11/08
11/09

George Mason
Loyola College
Portland

Santa Clara
Clemson
Kansas

NC State
Florida
Louisville
South Florida
Central Florida
Duke

North Carolina
Florida Int’l
Wake Forest
Miami

Virginia
Maryland
Jacksonville
Maryland*
Virginia*
11/12  North Carolina*
11/16 Auburn?
11/18 Clemson?
BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent
*ACC Tournament, Winston Salem, NC
ANCAA Tourney, Clemson, SC
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Team Statistics

SHOT STATISTICS FSU
Goals-Shot attempts 55-329
Goals scored average 2.20
Shot pct. 167
Shots on goal-attempts 17&329
SOG pct.
Shots/Game 13 7
Assists 58
GOAL BREAKDOWN
Total Goals 55
Penalty 2
Unassisted 10
Overtime 2
CORNER KICKS 150
PENALTY KICKS 2-3
OFFSIDES 67
PENALTIES
Fouls 273
Yellow Cards 6
Red Cards 0
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2003 2004
2002 (1781, 4-2-1) (12-5-3, 5-3-1)
(13‘7‘3, 3'3'1) Hea(_i Coach Head Coach
Head Coach Patrick Baker Patrick Baker
Patrick Baker
Final Ranking: Final Ranking:
Final Ranking: NSCAA-4; SB-5; ST-5; NSCAA-24; SB-18;
NSCAA-19; SB-14 SA-6 SA-24
08/30 Oregon State T 0 0 H |0829 USC L1 2 H | 0827 Arizona State W 3 2 H
09/01 Oregon W 2 1 H | 08/31 PennState L1 2 H | 09729 USC W 2 1 H
09/06 Missouri T 2 2 H | 0905 Florida L0 2 A | 09/03 Georgia W 14 0 H
09/08 Louisiana State L 1 2 H | 09/07 Jacksonville W 3 1 A | 09/10 Florida L R
09/11  Miami W 2 1 A | 09/12 Kansas L1 3 A [09/12 Stetson WoT 1 0 H
09/13 Virginia Tech W 1 0 N | 09/14 SDSU W 6 1 N | 09/14 Jacksonville W 5 0 H
09/15 Charlotte L 3 4 N | 0919 Miami W 7 1 H | 09/17 Clemson W 2 1 H
09/20 Clemson W 4 3 H | 09/21 OleMiss W2 1 H | 09/19 FU W 1 0 H
09/22 South Florida W 3 2 H | 09/26 Maryland W 2 1 H | 09/24 Virginia L 0 1 H
09/27 Florida W 2 1 H | 10/01 USF W 3 0 A |10/01 Duke L 0 2 A
10/04 Central Florida W 3 1 H | 10/04 Virginia L 2 3 A |10/05 USF W 2 0 H
10/08 Duke T 1 1 A | 10/07 UCF W 3 0 A | 10/08 Wake Forest W 1 0 H
10/12 Wake Forest L 2 3 H |10/10 Duke W 3 0 H | 10/10 Virginia Tech W 1 0 H
10/15 North Carolina L 1 5 H | 10/14 Clemson W 1 0 A |10/13 Maryland TO2 1 1 A
10/18 NC State W 5 1 A | 10/18 Wake Forest T 0 0 A | 10/17 NC State W 3 2 A
10/22 Jacksonville W 3 1 H | 10/24 NC State wW 1 0 H | 10/19 Miami W 1 0 A
10/25 Maryland w 1 0 A |10/271 FAU : W 7 0 H | 10/22 North Carolina L 0 4 A
10/27 George Mason W 3 1 A | 10/31 North Carolina L 0 1 A | 10/28 UCF L 2 3 A
11/02 Virginia L 1 2 H | 11/05 Wake Forest* w2 1 N | 11/03 Clemson* T02 2 2 N
11/07 Maryland* L 2 4 H | 11/47 Maryland* w 1 0 N | 11/12 Bce T2 0 0 N
11/15 Ole Miss# W 2 0 H | 11/09 North Carolina* L 2 3 N | BOLD=ACC Regular Season Opponent
11/17  Auburn# W 2 1 H | 11/14 Dartmouth# W 5 0 H | *AcC Tournament, Cary, NC
11/24 UConn@ L 0 1 A | 11/16 Aubum# W 2 1 H | @NCAA Tourney, Gainesville, FL
BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent 11/23  West Virginia® R 3 2 i
*ACC Tournament, Tallahassee, FL 11/28  Florida@ W 2 1 A | Team Statistics
#NCAA Tourney, Tallahassee, FL 12/05  UConn% L 0 2 N | SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP
@NCAA Tourney, Storrs, CT BOLD = ACC Regular Season Opponent Goals-Shot attempts 29-274 21-219
- *ACC Tournament, Cary, NC Goals scored average 1.40 1.02
Team Statistics #NCAA Tourney, Tallahassee, FL Shot pct. .106 .096
SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP ANCAA Tourney, Morgantown, NY Shots on goal-Attempts122-274  94-219
Goals-Shot attempts 46-352 37277 @NCAA Tourney, Gainesville, FL SOG pct. 445 429
Goals scored average 1.92 1.55 | %College Cup, Cary, NC Shots/Game 13.7 10.9
Shot pct. 131 134 Assists 32 18
Shots on goal-attempts 178352 143277 | Team Statistics GOAL BREAKDOWN
SOG pct. .506 .516 | SHOT STATISTICS FSU OPP Total Goals 29 21
Shots/Game 15.3 12.0 | Goals-Shot attempts 60-446 28294 Penalty 1 0
Assists 42 31 Goals scored average 2.25 1.05 Unassisted 6 6
GOAL BREAKDOWN Shot pct. .135 .095 Overtime 1 0
Total Goals 46 37 Shots on goal-Atts 194446 121-294 | CORNER KICKS 129 73
Penalty 3 1 SOG pct. 435 412 Goals off corners 4 4
Unassisted 12 10 Shots/Game 17.2 11.3 | PENALTY KICKS 11 0-0
Overtime 1 1 Assists 62 26 | OFFSIDES 61 13
CORNER KICKS 164 91 | GOAL BREAKDOWN PENALTIES
PENALTY KICKS 33 11 Total Goals 60 28 Fouls 154 227
OFFSIDES 43 10 Penalty 1 1 Yellow cards 6 12
F— -y PENALTIES Unassisted 15 8 Red cards 0 1
o Fouls 295 344 Overtime 3 0
— Yellow Cards 14 16 | CORNER KICKS 149 107
Red Cards 1 0 | PENALTY KICKS 11 11
OFFSIDES 67 22
PENALTIES
Fouls 309 326
Yellow cards 7 12
Red cards 0 0 | KEY:
NSCAA = National Soccer Coaches Association
of America
SB = SoccerBuzz
ST = Soccer Times
SA = Soccer America




